Blutspenden in 51643 bis zum 17.11.2026

Mo
Do
Do
Mi
Fr
Di
Do
Di
Di
Fr

22.12.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

08.01.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

22.01.2026
09:30-13:00 Uhr

18.02.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

13.03.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.04.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

16.04.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

12.05.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

19.05.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Forum Gummersbach
Steinmillerallee 5

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Ev. Gemeindehaus
\on-Steinen-Str.2-4

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Kreisverwaltung
Moltkestr. 42

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Freie ev.Gemeinde
SelRmarstr. 45

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Forum Gummersbach Veranstaltungsgelande
Steinmdllerallee

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Forum Gummersbach Veranstaltungsgelande
Steinmdllerallee

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Ev. Gemeindehaus
\Von-Steinen-Str.2-4

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Forum Gummersbach Veranstaltungsgelande
Steinmullerallee

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Freie ev.Gemeinde
SelRmarstr. 45

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Forum Gummersbach Veranstaltungsgelande
Steinmillerallee



21.07.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.07.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

18.08.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

30.09.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

06.10.2026
09:30-13:00 Uhr

09.10.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.10.2026
15:00-19:30 Uhr

17.11.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Forum Gummersbach Veranstaltungsgelande
Steinmdllerallee

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Ev. Gemeindehaus
\Von-Steinen-Str.2-4

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Forum Gummersbach Veranstaltungsgelande
Steinmillerallee

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Freie ev.Gemeinde
SelRmarstr. 45

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Forum Gummersbach Veranstaltungsgelénde
Steinmullerallee

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Kreisverwaltung
Moltkestr. 42

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Forum Gummersbach Veranstaltungsgelande
Steinmullerallee

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Ev. Gemeindehaus
\on-Steinen-Str.2-4

Gummersbach 51643 - Gummersbach
Freie ev.Gemeinde
SelRmarstr. 45



